
F3B-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 10,1991

SUPPLEE’S )
SPEED SHOP )

RD 1 I
Thompeonlown, Pa 17094 r

717/535-5684 I
1-800-582-8772 J
FAX NUMBER '

717-535-5955
Machine Shop j
717/535-5409

Chevrolet Small Block Engine .
Rotaulll Klta Rlngo, Rod Bear-
ing*, and Main Baarlnga with
Full Oaekat Set. t*t-*0
Cam Kit, Cam Litlara A
Pnluba— SIMS
Other Kilt Available At Com-
parable Prlcaa
Perfect Circle, MIW, TRW, and
Saalad Power Tractor Indualrial
Klta Avallabla.
Full Engine Machine Shop Ser-
vice and Rebuilding Avallabla

Jt USED TRACTORS .

w AND equipment Vjb=p,l-

TRACTORS
IH 544 Gas Tractor With Loader
IH 444 Gas With Side Mounted Sickle Bar

Mower, Good Condition
IH 240 Gas Tractor 2 Point Hitch

$6,600.00

$3,600.00
$1,850.00

MF 65 Gas Tractor Good Condition
AC Model G Tractor On Steel With Cultivator.
Farmall H Tractor

$3,200.00
$1,250.00

5795.00
MF 50C Industrial Loader Tractor $9,200.00

SKID LOADERS AND LOADERS
Ford CL4O 40 HP Gas Engine 63” Bucket $5,995.00
Hydra Mac 8A 22 HP Gas Engine, 54” Bucket $2,000.00
John Deere 170 37 HP Gas With Bucket $2,600.00
JD 146 Loader Fits JD 2630 Tractor And Others... $2,295.00

HAY EQUIPMENT
IH 430 Baler 5 Ft. Pickup Hyd. Turn Bale

Thrower
IH 440 Baler 5 Ft. Pickup Hyd. Turn Bale

$2,100.00

Thrower
MF 10 Baler 5 Ft. Pickup Less Bale Thrower
Grimm Hay Tedder 7 Ft. Wide PTO Drive
Lely Hay Tedder 3 Point Hitch PTO Drive
MF Wheel Rake 4 Wheel 3 Point Mounted
Gehl 880 9 Ft. Mower Conditioner
Gehl 1090 9 Ft. Mower Conditioner

$1,200.00
5700.00
5795.00
5775.00
5395.00
5995.00

.$1525.00
FORAGE EQUIPMENT

Gehl 1250 Harvester Good Condition $4,995.00
Gehl HAI2OO 7 Ft. Hay Pickup $1,700.00
Gehl TR3038 2 Row Com Head
EZ Forage Box With Roof And Running Gear

$1,800.00
5600.00

Gehl 6 Ft Flail Chopper $1,395.00
New Holland #27 Forage Blower $1,095.00
Gehl FB 99 Forage Blower Good Condition $ 1,095.00

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
2 And 3 Bottom Mounted Plows $200.00-$525.00
2 Bottom Ford Tumble Plow $495.00
Oliver Chisel Plow 3 Bar 10 Tooth Spring

$950.00
$600.00
$350.00
$695.00
$495.00
$975.00

Cushion Mounted
Oliver Plow 4x16 Semi Mounted Trip Bottom
JD 8 Ft Pull Type Disc Harrow
IH 10 Ft. Mounted Disc Harrow
JD Transport Disc Harrow 9 Ft
Glencoe Field Cultivator Pull Type 11 Ft. Wide

MANURE SPREADERS
Gehl 733 3300 Gal. Semi Solid Spreader $6,400.00
Gehl 524 2400 Gal. Semi Solid Spreader $6,200.00
Hedlund Martin 5J263 Scavenger II Spreader $2,675.00
New Idea 362 Spreader 220 Bushel Liquid

Endgate
Case Manure Spreader 125 Bushel

$1,800.00
5500.00

AG PROGRESS
SPECIALS

Good Thru August 31, 1991
ORD TRA(

1-1320 4 Wheel Drive (Gear Trans.)
1-1920 4 Wheel Drive (Shuttle Shift)
1-3930 4 Wheel Drive (Shuttle Shift)
1-6610 4 Wheel Drive (16x8 Tires)
1-8730 4 Wheel Drive (Power Shift)
1-9030 4 Wheel Drive Versatile w/2360 Loader
1-Used Ford 6610 2 Wheel Drive w/Cab & Air, 400 Hrs

SKID LAODERS
1-LSSS Deluxe w/3 Buckets
1-Used CL4O Ford w/2 Buckets

NEW HOLLAND HAY TOOLS
1-258
1-492
1-#75
1-570
1-575
1-#72
1-630
1-848

Rake w/Rubber Teeth
Mower Conditioner
Bale Kicker
Twine Baler
Twine Baler
Bale Thrower
Round Baler
Round Baler (Net Wrap)

NEW HOLLAND FORAGE EQUIP,
1- Forage Blower
2- Forage Boxes
2-612 Tandem Running Gear w/12.5x15 Tires & Tubes
1-900 Harvester 12 Knives w/Metal Alert

NEW HOLLAND SPREADER
1-520 T-Rod hain

NEW HOLLAND GRINDER MIXER

& V^UGUS^
| CALL FOR iV J PRICES 1 L

%

We have a large Inventory
loryou to survey when purchasing

so
your new equipment.ft

Free Financing Hay & Forage Equipment til 9/1/91

Finance Rates: 0% -12 Months- Grinders &

Spreaders
0% • 18 Months- Hay Equip.

Only
or

Check with us for Big Cash Rebate Amounts

DEPENDABLE MOTOR CO.
East Main St., Honey Brook, Pa.
215/273-3131 or 215/273-3737

%
/m

«&

%

uIho

....$9,130
513,390
517,710
529,635
553,480
546,650
523,500

516,200
54,500

53,000
58,460
52,500
58,930

510,659
52,629
58,535

.$11,658

52,968
54,950 Ba.
52,325 Ba.

515,788

....$3,517

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
Westfield 6”x16 Ft. Auger With 2 HP Motor $395.00
MF 1017 Backhoe 12” Bucket Fits MF 1035-1045 $2,600.00
8 Ft. 3 Point Hitch Scraper Blade $365.00
Gehl 7190 Feeder Wagon 190 Cu. Ft $4,200.00
Gravity Box With Running Gear $765.00
JD 700 Grinder Mixer 1000 RPM
Century Sprayer 28 Ft. 300 Gal. Centrifugal

Pump

$1,800.00

$1,250.00
5275.003 Point Hitch Sprayer

Lebanon Valley Implement Co., Inc.
700 E. Linden Street, Richland, PA 17087

717-866-7518

1-358 w/#lO Scales..

/sburg

Call For Special Prices On Ford
Lawn & Garden & Commercial
Mowers, Ford Box Scrapers,

York Rakes and Scraper Blades

511,780

Ford
Credit
- -

SIBERT EQUIPMENT
1175 Brickcrafters Rd., New Oxford, PA 17350

(717) 624-8763
Pa. Salas Tax will bs addad to applicable Items

Not Responsible For Typographical Errors
*|

i


